
Bespoke bed frame specialists 
Northern Ireland

Contact: SAM

Goldsmithfurniture.com

E: info@GSFIreland.com
T: +44 7455 176167

mailto:info@GSFIreland.com


Chesterfield
10” DEEP ORTHO MATTRESS INCLUDED IN PRICE

- Single - £300
- Double/Small Double - £350
- King size - £385
- Super king - £500

FRAME ONLY

- Single £250
- Double/Small Double £300
- King size £310
- Super king £400

Goldsmithfurniture.com

- Headboard height 54 inch (amendment on
request)Contact: SAM

E: info@GSFIreland.com 
T: +44 7455 176167

mailto:info@GSFIreland.com


Paris
10” DEEP ORTHO MATTRESS INCLUDED IN PRICE

- Single - £300
- Double/Small Double - £350
- King size - £385
- Super king - £500

FRAME ONLY

- Single £250
- Double/Small Double £300
- King size £310
- Super king £400

Goldsmithfurniture.com

- Headboard height 54 inch (amendment on
request)Contact: SAM

E: info@GSFIreland.com 
T: +44 7455 176167

mailto:info@GSFIreland.com


Madrid Wingback
10” DEEP ORTHO MATTRESS INCLUDED IN PRICE

- Single - £300
- Double/Small Double - £350
- King size - £385
- Super king - £500

FRAME ONLY

- Single £250
- Double/Small Double £300
- King size £310
- Super king £400

Goldsmithfurniture.com

- Headboard height 54 inch (amendment on
request)Contact: SAM

E: info@GSFIreland.com 
T: +44 7455 176167

mailto:info@GSFIreland.com


Aurora Wingback
10” DEEP ORTHO MATTRESS INCLUDED IN PRICE

- Single - £300
- Double/Small Double - £350
- King size - £385
- Super king - £500

FRAME ONLY

- Single £250
- Double/Small Double £300
- King size £310
- Super king £400

Goldsmithfurniture.com

- Headboard height 54 inch (amendment on
request)Contact: SAM

E: info@GSFIreland.com 
T: +44 7455 176167

mailto:info@GSFIreland.com


Oxford Wingback
10” DEEP ORTHO MATTRESS INCLUDED IN PRICE

- Single - £325
- Double/Small Double - £410
- King size - £450
- Super king - £530

FRAME ONLY

- Single £285
- Double/Small Double £350
- King size £385
- Super king £440

Goldsmithfurniture.com

- Headboard height 54 inch (amendment on
request)Contact: SAM

E: info@GSFIreland.com 
T: +44 7455 176167

mailto:info@GSFIreland.com


Lined Oxford Wingback
10” DEEP ORTHO MATTRESS INCLUDED IN PRICE

- Single - £325
- Double/Small Double - £410
- King size - £450
- Super king - £530

FRAME ONLY

- Single £285
- Double/Small Double £350
- King size £385
- Super king £440

Goldsmithfurniture.com

- Headboard height 54 inch (amendment on
request)Contact: SAM

E: info@GSFIreland.com 
T: +44 7455 176167

mailto:info@GSFIreland.com


10” DEEP ORTHO MATTRESS INCLUDED IN PRICE

- Single - £325
- Double/Small Double - £410
- King size - £450
- Super king - £530

FRAME ONLY

- Single £285
- Double/Small Double £350
- King size £385
- Super king £440

Royal Art

Goldsmithfurniture.com

- Headboard height 54 inch (amendment on
request)Contact: SAM

E: info@GSFIreland.com 
T: +44 7455 176167

mailto:info@GSFIreland.com


10” DEEP ORTHO MATTRESS INCLUDED IN PRICE

- Single - £325
- Double/Small Double - £410
- King size - £450
- Super king - £530

FRAME ONLY

- Single £285
- Double/Small Double £350
- King size £385
- Super king £440

Vivienne

Goldsmithfurniture.com

- Headboard height 54 inch (amendment on
request)Contact: SAM

E: info@GSFIreland.com 
T: +44 7455 176167

mailto:info@GSFIreland.com


10” DEEP ORTHO MATTRESS INCLUDED IN PRICE

- Single - £325
- Double/Small Double - £410
- King size - £450
- Super king - £530

FRAME ONLY

- Single £285
- Double/Small Double £350
- King size £385
- Super king £440

Vivienne Cube

Goldsmithfurniture.com

- Headboard height 54 inch (amendment on
request)Contact: SAM

E: info@GSFIreland.com 
T: +44 7455 176167

mailto:info@GSFIreland.com


10” DEEP ORTHO MATTRESS INCLUDED IN PRICE

- Single - £325
- Double/Small Double - £410
- King size - £450
- Super king - £530

FRAME ONLY

- Single £285
- Double/Small Double £350
- King size £385
- Super king £440

Vivienne Zara

Goldsmithfurniture.com

- Headboard height 54 inch (amendment on
request)Contact: SAM

E: info@GSFIreland.com 
T: +44 7455 176167

mailto:info@GSFIreland.com


10” DEEP ORTHO MATTRESS INCLUDED IN PRICE

- Single - £325
- Double/Small Double - £410
- King size - £450
- Super king - £530

FRAME ONLY

- Single £285
- Double/Small Double £350
- King size £385
- Super king £440

Vivienne line

Goldsmithfurniture.com

- Headboard height 54 inch (amendment on
request)Contact: SAM

E: info@GSFIreland.com 
T: +44 7455 176167

mailto:info@GSFIreland.com


10” DEEP ORTHO MATTRESS INCLUDED IN PRICE

- Single - £325
- Double/Small Double - £410
- King size - £450
- Super king - £530

FRAME ONLY

- Single £285
- Double/Small Double £350
- King size £385
- Super king £440

Marcus

Goldsmithfurniture.com

- Headboard height 54 inch (amendment on
request)Contact: SAM

E: info@GSFIreland.com 
T: +44 7455 176167

mailto:info@GSFIreland.com


Contact: SAM
E: info@GSFIreland.com 
T: +44 7455 176167

CHOICE OF ANY 1000 POCKET SPRUNG 
MATTRESS

- Double/Small Double - £500
- King size - £550
- Super king - £650

FRAME ONLY

- Double/Small Double £400
- King size £450
- Super king £550

- 14 inch upholstered side rails
- 58 inch headboard ( amendment on request)
- 25 inch footboard
- Divan boards included

NOT INCLUDED IN THE PREMIUM PACKAGE DEAL 
OFFER

Amour

Goldsmithfurniture.com

mailto:info@GSFIreland.com


CHOICE OF ANY 1000 POCKET SPRUNG
MATTRESS

- Double/Small Double - £550
- King size - £600
- Super king - £700

FRAME ONLY

- Double/Small Double £450
- King size £500
- Super king £600

Milan

Goldsmithfurniture.com

-
-

20 inch upholstered side rails
62 inch top piece headboard ( amendment 
on request)
Divan boards included

Contact: SAM
E: info@GSFIreland.com 
T: +44 7455 176167

-

NOT INCLUDED IN THE PREMIUM PACKAGE DEAL
OFFER

mailto:info@GSFIreland.com


CHOICE OF ANY 1000 POCKET SPRUNG
MATTRESS

- Double/Small Double - £550
- King size - £600
- Super king - £700

FRAME ONLY

- Double/Small Double £450
- King size £500
- Super king £600

Milan Chesterfield

Goldsmithfurniture.com

-
-

20 inch upholstered side rails
62 inch top piece headboard ( amendment 
on request)
Divan boards included

Contact: SAM
E: info@GSFIreland.com 
T: +44 7455 176167

-

NOT INCLUDED IN THE PREMIUM PACKAGE DEAL
OFFER

mailto:info@GSFIreland.com


CHOICE OF ANY 1000 POCKET SPRUNG
MATTRESS

- Double/Small Double - £550
- King size - £600
- Super king - £700

FRAME ONLY

- Double/Small Double £450
- King size £500
- Super king £600

Milan Zara

Goldsmithfurniture.com

-
-

20 inch upholstered side rails
62 inch top piece headboard ( amendment 
on request)
Divan boards included

Contact: SAM
E: info@GSFIreland.com 
T: +44 7455 176167

-

NOT INCLUDED IN THE PREMIUM PACKAGE DEAL
OFFER

mailto:info@GSFIreland.com


CHOICE OF ANY 1000 POCKET SPRUNG
MATTRESS

- Double/Small Double - £550
- King size - £600
- Super king - £700

FRAME ONLY

- Double/Small Double £450
- King size £500
- Super king £600

Milan cube

Goldsmithfurniture.com

-
-

20 inch upholstered side rails
62 inch top piece headboard ( amendment 
on request)
Divan boards included

Contact: SAM
E: info@GSFIreland.com 
T: +44 7455 176167

-

NOT INCLUDED IN THE PREMIUM PACKAGE DEAL
OFFER

mailto:info@GSFIreland.com


CHOICE OF ANY 1000 POCKET SPRUNG
MATTRESS

- Double/Small Double - £550
- King size - £600
- Super king - £700

FRAME ONLY

- Double/Small Double £450
- King size £500
- Super king £600

Emerson

Goldsmithfurniture.com

-
-

20 inch upholstered side rails
62 inch top piece headboard ( amendment 
on request)
Divan boards included

Contact: SAM
E: info@GSFIreland.com 
T: +44 7455 176167

-

NOT INCLUDED IN THE PREMIUM PACKAGE DEAL
OFFER

mailto:info@GSFIreland.com


CHOICE OF ANY 1000 POCKET SPRUNG
MATTRESS

- Double/Small Double - £550
- King size - £600
- Super king - £700

FRAME ONLY

- Double/Small Double £450
- King size £500
- Super king £600

Arianna

Goldsmithfurniture.com

-
-

20 inch upholstered side rails
62 inch top piece headboard ( amendment 
on request)
Divan boards included

Contact: SAM
E: info@GSFIreland.com 
T: +44 7455 176167

-

NOT INCLUDED IN THE PREMIUM PACKAGE DEAL
OFFER

mailto:info@GSFIreland.com


Choose your base

Slatted – included in price

Contact: SAM
E: info@GSFIreland.com 
T: +44 7455 176167

Divan boards - £20 extra

Goldsmithfurniture.com

mailto:info@GSFIreland.com


Gas Lift Storage – add to any bedframe for only £150
Goldsmithfurniture.com

Contact: SAM
E: info@GSFIreland.com 
T: +44 7455 176167

mailto:info@GSFIreland.com


Fabric Customisation
Goldsmithfurniture.com

Contact: SAM
E: info@GSFIreland.com 
T: +44 7455 176167

mailto:info@GSFIreland.com


Fabric Customisation
Goldsmithfurniture.com

Contact: SAM
E: info@GSFIreland.com 
T: +44 7455 176167

mailto:info@GSFIreland.com


Goldsmithfurniture.com

10” deep orthopedic memory sprung double sided
(Included in full set price – 6 months warranty)

Contact: SAM
E: info@GSFIreland.com 
T: +44 7455 176167

mailto:info@GSFIreland.com


Bamboo
Upgrade to this for only £100 

1 year warranty

Specification:

- 1000 individual nested pocket springs

- Edge to edge support

- 2” reflex memory soft foam

- 6.5out of 10 in firmness

- Finish in eco friendly bamboo fabric

- 11.5 inch deep pillow top mattress

Goldsmithfurniture.com

Contact: SAM
E: info@GSFIreland.com 
T: +44 7455 176167

mailto:info@GSFIreland.com


Honey
Upgrade to this for only £100 

1 year warranty

Specification:

- 1000 individual nested pocket springs

- Edge to edge support

- 1.5” reflex memory hard foam

- 8.5 out of 10 in firmness

- Finish in luxury silk with a cotton blend fabric

Goldsmithfurniture.com

Contact: SAM
E: info@GSFIreland.com 
T: +44 7455 176167

mailto:info@GSFIreland.com


Sapphire mattress
Upgrade to this for only £150 

1 year warranty

Specification:

- 2000 nested pocket springs

- Pillow top stitched into main body

- Edge to edge support

- 2 luxury foam layers

- Soft touch cushioned fabric

Goldsmithfurniture.com

Contact: SAM
E: info@GSFIreland.com 
T: +44 7455 176167

mailto:info@GSFIreland.com


Galaxy pillow top mattress
Upgrade to this for only £150 

1 year warranty

Goldsmithfurniture.com

Contact: SAM
E: info@GSFIreland.com 
T: +44 7455 176167

Specification:

- 2000 nested pocket springs

- Pillow top stitched into main body

- Edge to edge support

- 2 luxury foam layers

- Soft touch cushioned fabric

- 4cm breathable wave foam

- 5cm support foam

mailto:info@GSFIreland.com


Balmoral
Upgrade to this for only £200 

1 year warranty

Goldsmithfurniture.com

Specification:

- 2000 nested pocket spring

- Pillow top stitched into main body

- Edge to edge support

- 3” luxury gel infused foam

- 14 inch deep mattress

Contact: SAM
E: info@GSFIreland.com 
T: +44 7455 176167

mailto:info@GSFIreland.com


Cool Fresh
Upgrade to this for only £300 

1 year warranty

Goldsmithfurniture.com

Specification:

- 2000 nested pocket springs

- Dual sided summer and winter mattress

- Fridge cold one side and other normal temperature

- Edge to edge support

- 9 out of 10 in firmness

Contact: SAM
E: info@GSFIreland.com 
T: +44 7455 176167

mailto:info@GSFIreland.com


Contact: SAM
E: info@GSFIreland.com 
T: +44 7455 176167

PREMIUM PACKAGE DEALS
FREE DELIVERY AND FULL BED ASSEMBLEY INCLUDED!!!

First 12 Bedframe All Inclusive Deal:

+ Choice of any 1000 pocket sprung 
mattresses (bamboo or honey)

+ Gas-lift Storage
+ 44 colours in 7 fabrics to choose from

- Single - £485
- Double/Small Double - £600
- King size - £635
- Super king - £785

Upgrade mattress to saphire or galaxy £50 
Upgrade mattress to balmoral £100 
Upgrade mattress to cool fresh £200

Goldsmithfurniture.com

mailto:info@GSFIreland.com


Contact: SAM
E: info@GSFIreland.com 
T: +44 7455 176167

Divan Ottoman Range 

Any design floor standing headboard included 

+ Choice of 1000 pocket sprung 
mattresses (bamboo or honey)

+ 44 colours in 7 fabrics to choose from

- Single - £450
- Double/Small Double - £600
- King size - £650
- Super king - £800

Upgrade mattress to saphire or galaxy £50 
Upgrade mattress to balmoral £100 
Upgrade mattress to cool fresh £200

Goldsmithfurniture.com

mailto:info@GSFIreland.com


Contact: SAM
E: info@GSFIreland.com 
T: +44 7455 176167

Kids Bed Range

3ft single frame only £325
4ft Small double frame only £375

basic double-sided mattress £50 extra 

Standard with slats or boards
add Gas lift storage £110

Headboard height 50 inch 
Footboard height 21.5 inches 

side rails 24 inch high 

Goldsmithfurniture.com

mailto:info@GSFIreland.com


Bespoke bed frame specialists 
Northern Ireland

Contact: SAM
E: info@GSFIreland.com 
T: +44 7455 176167

✓ Free Delivery ✓ Vat Registered ✓ Quality Guaranteed ✓ Showroom by Appointment

Goldsmithfurniture.com

mailto:info@GSFIreland.com
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